

City of Snyder Street Paving Bid Tabulation												03MUN04		Bid Date: 1/13/2005	
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Eng. Est.		S-Construction		Austin Paving		Rudy Construction		T & G Construction				
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price			
Base Bid															
Pavement Sawing	280	L.F.	3.40	952.00	6.00	1,680.00	2.70	756.00	5.00	1,400.00	2.50	700.00			
Remove Existing Curb & Gutter	1	L.Sum	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	425.00	425.00	400.00	400.00		1,888.00			
Replace Curb & Gutter	70	L.F.	15.40	1,078.00	10.00	700.00	12.10	847.00	20.00	1,400.00	10.00	700.00			
Compact Subgrade	2,860	S.Y.	2.00	5,720.00	2.50	7,150.00	1.25	3,575.00	2.00	5,720.00	2.35	6,721.00			
6" Thick P.C. Conc. (4,000 PSI)	2,700	S.Y.	30.00	81,000.00	24.00	64,800.00	32.00	86,400.00	36.00	97,200.00	30.00	81,000.00			
Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA.	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00	320.50	320.50	500.00	500.00	200.00	200.00			
Construction Traffic Control	1	L.Sum		1,000.00		1,200.00		2,200.00		7,500.00		8,400.00			
Sub-total Base Bid				91,250.00		77,530.00		94,523.50		114,120.00		99,609.00			
Option #1															
Remove Existing Paving	1	L. Sum	2,000.00	2,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00		9,210.00	12,500.00	12,500.00		7,150.00			
6" Thick Aggregate Base	2,860	S.Y.	5.00	14,300.00	2.50	7,150.00	4.60	13,156.00	7.80	22,308.00	4.00	11,440.00			
Sub-total Option #1				16,300.00		21,150.00		22,366.00		34,808.00		18,590.00			
Option #2															
Salvage Asphalt Paving & Base	1	L.Sum		6,000.00				8,050.00		5,000.00		4,880.00			
Process Salvaged Material	1	L.Sum		6,000.00				2,100.00		5,000.00		2,400.00			
Spread Salvaged Material	1	L.Sum		5,000.00				3,810.00		8,000.00		960.00			
Compact Base	2,860	S.Y.	5.00	14,300.00			1.30	3,718.00	2.00	5,720.00	2.50	7,150.00			
Sub-total Option #2				31,300.00				17,678.00		23,720.00		15,390.00			
Add. Alt. #3															
6" Mountable Curb	1,290	L.F.	4.00	5,160.00	4.50	5,805.00	4.65	5,998.50	14.00	18,060.00	12.00	15,480.00			
Sub-total Add. Alt. #3				5,160.00		5,805.00		5,998.50		18,060.00		15,480.00			
Total Bid Price w/Option #1				112,710.00		104,485.00		122,888.00		166,988.00		133,679.00			
Total Bid Price w/Option #2				\$ 127,710.00				\$ 118,200.00		\$ 155,900.00		\$ 130,479.00			